Amps

Bearings

Brand

Country of Origin
H.P.

Hertz

Includes

Motor Type

Overload
Protection

RPM
Speeds
UPC

Voltage

1.32/0.39

Ball
Packard
TAIWAN
28 MHP
60

Motor, Blower Wheel, Mounting Bracket, Cooling Fan,
Screws & Grommets

Shaded Pole

Automatic

3000
2
840899122618

115
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